LE PROGRES
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE NOYON

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVIAhWN R

Nom

BONNEWIYN G
BONNEWIYN G
VANDER ELST
BONNEWIYN G
VANDER ELST
VANDER ELST
EECKHOUDT
EECKHOUDT
EECKHOUDT
EECKHOUDT
EECKHOUDT
EECKHOUDT
EECKHOUDT
BONNEWIYN G
DUBRU ANTHONY
DUBRU ANTHONY
NELSON-HELIO-L
FIXELLES FRANC.
VANDER ELST J
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
DUBRU ANTHONY
BONNEWIYN G & F
BONNEWIYN G & F
VANDER ELST J
BONNEWIYN G & F
DE DOBBELEER 1J.
FIXELLES FRANC.
BONNEWIYN G & F
DE DOBBELEER J.
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT CH.
VANDER ELST J
NELSON-HELIO-L
NELSON-HELIO-L
NELSON-HELIO-L
NELSON-HELIO-L
NELSON-HELIO-L
FIXELLES FRANC.
VANDER ELST J
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT R & F
DUBRU ANTHONY
EECKHOUDT R & F
WINDERICKX LUC
DUBRU ANTHONY
WALLEZ ALFRED
NELSON-HELIO-L
NELSON-HELIO-L
BONNEWIYN G & F
FIXELLES FRANC.
WINDERICKX LUC
WINDERICKX LUC
VANDER ELST J
WINDERICKX LUC
DUBRU ANTHONY
DUBRU ANTHONY
WINDERICKX LUC
DE DOBBELEER J.
DE DOBBELEER J.
NELSON-HELIO-L
FIXELLES FRANC.
FIXELLES FRANC.
FIXELLES FRANC.
FIXELLES FRANC.
WINDERICKX LUC
WINDERICKX LUC
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT R & F
NELSON-HELIO-L
NELSON-HELIO-L
EECKHOUDT R & F
NELSON-HELIO-L
FIXELLES FRANC.
DUBRU ANTHONY
EECKHOUDT R & F
WALLEZ ALFRED
NELSON-HELIO-L
NELSON-HELIO-L
DUBRU ANTHONY
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Loc.

LEMBEEK
LEMBEEK
HALLE
LEMBEEK
HALLE
HALLE
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
LEMBEEK
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
HALLE
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
LEMBEEK
LEMBEEK
HALLE
LEMBEEK
BIERGHES
SAINTES
LEMBEEK
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
HALLE
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
HALLE
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
LEMBEEK
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
LEMBEEK
SAINTES
LEMBEEK
LEMBEEK
HALLE
LEMBEEK
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
LEMBEEK
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
SAINTES
SAINTES
SAINTES
LEMBEEK
LEMBEEK
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
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: 12'10"''00 CAT. PIGEONNEAUX Nbr. d'amat.

No alu

172137624
172137641
172146412
172137623
172126923
172126936
171135124
171135172
171135125
171135116
171135122
171135119
171135106
172137640
171139904
171139825
171135062
171139715
172146410
171083070
171083059
171139812
172137629
172137626
172126915
172137643
171135338
171139708
172137613
171135345
171135105
171135108
171083084
172126881
171135080
171135099
171135093
171135026
171135044
171139711
172126906
171139723
171135128
171139799
171135109
172127051
171139823
171135291
172142201
171135074
172137625
171139704
172127072
172127071
172126899
172127079
171139816
171139826
172127073
171135352
171135340
172142217
171139726
171139745
171139721
171139701
172127066
172127061
171135140
171135164
171135059
171135040
171135137
172142216
171139734
171139893
171135152
171135294
171135073
171135001
171139886

engages : 12 161 P

Marq. H.reelle Avance Retard Distance
1/ 10 14.03.430 O 0 152715
2/ 10 14.03.470 O 0 2
9/ 9 14.06.069 O 1 154609
3/ 10 14.05.240 O 0 3
5/ 9 14.06.529 0 1 2
6/ 9 14.06.539 0 1 3
5/ 43 14.03.340 O 0 148599
32/ 43 14.03.340 O 0 2
3/ 43 14.03.340 O 0 3
4/ 43  14.03.350 O 0 4
11/ 43 14.03.350 O 0 5
6/ 43 14.03.360 O 0 6
2/ 43 14.03.360 O 0 7
8/ 10 14.06.450 O 0 4
2/ 11 14.02.551 1 0 147691
3/ 11 14.03.011 1 0 2
28/ 37 14.03.160 O 0 147620
7/ 16 14.04.379 0 1 149186
7/ 9 14.08.569 0 1 4
1/ 5 14.04.109 O 1 148362
2/ 5 14.04.119 O 1 2
1/ 11 14.03.541 1 0 3
7/ 10 14.08.050 O 0 5
5/ 10 14.08.070 O 0 6
2/ 9 14.10.409 O 1 5
6/ 10 14.09.180 O 0 7
2/ 5 14.07.209 O 1 149459
12/ 16 14.08.019 O 1 2
9/ 10 14.11.080 O 0 8
4/ 5 14.08.459 O 1 2
1/ 43 14.08.160 O 0 8
12/ 43 14.08.170 O 0 9
3/ 5 14.08.079 0 1 3
1/ 9 14.13.099 O 1 6
18/ 37 14.07.490 O 0 2
24/ 37 14.09.060 O 0 3
34/ 37 14.09.100 O 0 4
26/ 37 14.09.150 O 0 5
13/ 37 14.09.300 O 0 6
3/ 16 14.10.569 O 1 3
8/ 9 14.15.289 O 1 7
2/ 16 14.11.139 0 1 4
10/ 43 14.10.510 O 0 10
5/ 11 14.11.131 1 0 4
14/ 43 14.12.420 O 0 11
4/ 12 14.16.570 O 0 153632
7/ 11 14.12.281 1 0 5
3/ 6 14.13.410 O 0 148771
7/ 37 14.12.550 O 0 7
30/ 37 14.12.550 O 0 8
10/ 10 14.17.410 O 0 9
5/ 16 14.14.519 O 1 5
6/ 12 14.19.300 O 0 2
5/ 12 14.19.310 O 0 3
4/ 9 14.20.209 O 1 8
12/ 12 14.19.330 O 0 4
6/ 11 14.15.001 1 0 6
10/ 11 14.15.311 1 0 7
10/ 12 14.20.480 O 0 5
5/ 5 14.17.489 O 1 3
3/ 5 14.17.489 O 1 4
35/ 37 14.16.190 O 0 9
6/ 16 14.17.409 O 1 6
10/ 16 14.17.459 O 1 7
11/ 16 14.17.469 O 1 8
8/ 16 14.17.479 O 1 9
3/ 12 14.21.380 O 0 6
9/ 12 14.21.400 O 0 7
28/ 43 14.17.480 O 0 12
13/ 43 14.17.500 O 0 13
23/ 37 14.17.080 O 0 10
22/ 37 14.17.100 O 0 11
38/ 43 14.18.010 O 0 14
2/ 37 14.17.120 O 0 12
1/ 16 14.19.159 O 1 10
8/ 11 14.18.181 1 0 8
20/ 43 14.19.080 O 0 15
4/ 6 14.20.000 0 0 2
32/ 37 14.19.110 O 0 13
33/ 37 14.19.140 O 0 14
11/ 11 14.19.271 1 0 9

Pge p

Vitesse

1342.939
1342.1601
1331.5162
1323.3535
1322.7785
1322.5974
1308.4699
1308.4699
1308.4699
1308.2856
1308.2856
1308.0898
1308.0898
1308.0514
1307.9491
1306.7919
1303.2922
1301.4341
1299.8033
1299.3467
1299.1646
1296.6497
1293.2852
1292.913
1281.1273
1280.0922
1273.6391
1263.9454
1260.7217
1258.4432
1256.4705
1256.3006
1255.9001
1255.2998
1252.9601
1239.4627
1238.7658
1237.9036
1235.3138
1233.4723
1232.1209
1230.5827
1229.6152
1218.3916
1211.0758
1210.1773
1205.9558
1202.8411
1200.973
1200.973
1196.048
1194.7784
1186.3475
1186.1918
1186.1248
1185.8896
1181.5091
1176.652
1174.5565
1169.3385
1169.3385
1168.6471
1168.4184
1167.6594
1167.5041
1167.3579
1167.1238
1166.8223
1162.7465
1162.4463
1161.1462
1160.8358
1160.7755
1160.5346
1154.1098
1151.12
1150.7438
1144.3923
1142.72
1142.2779
1140.894

Heure -800



